KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

ORIGINA Form ACO-1 September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

| Operator: License #_4058 | API No. 15 - 065-23,141 -00-00 |
|---|--|
| Name: American Warrior, Inc. | County: Graham |
| Address: P. O. Box 399 | CE/2_SE_SW_Sec. 7 Twp. 8 S. R. 21 East V West |
| City/State/Zip: Garden City, KS 67846 | 720 FSL feet from N (circle one) Line of Section |
| Purchaser: NCRA | 2470 FWL feet from E /W (circle one) Line of Section |
| Operator Contact Person: Joe Smith | Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner: |
| Phone: (_620) _275-2963 | (circle one) NE SE NW SW |
| Contractor: Name: Berentz Drilling Company, Inc. | Lease Name: Riggs Well #: 1-7 |
| License: 5892 | Field Name: Luck East |
| Wellsite Geologist: Steven P. Murphy, PG | Producing Formation: Arbuckle |
| Designate Type of Completion: | Elevation: Ground: 2028' Kelly Bushing: 2033' |
| New Well Re-Entry Workover | Total Depth: 3610' Plug Back Total Depth: 3582' |
| OilSWDSIOWTemp. Abd. | Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 218 Feet |
| Gas ENHR SIGW | |
| Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc) | Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? If yes, show depth set 1536 Feet |
| if Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows: | If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 1536' |
| Operator: | feet depth to Surface w/ 145 sx cmt. |
| Well Name: | 17/ |
| Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth: | Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit) ALTINH 6-5-08 |
| Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD | (Data must be conscied from the neserve Pit) |
| Plug BackPlug Back Total Depth | |
| Commingled Docket No. | Dewatering method used Evaperation |
| Dual Completion Docket No | Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite: |
| Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No | Operator Name: |
| 0.40.00 | Lease Name: License No.: |
| 2-13-06 2-21-06 3-6-06 Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or | QuarterSecTwpS. REast West |
| Recompletion Date Recompletion Date | County: Docket No.: |
| | |
| Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workov Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulations. | the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, err or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3 |
| herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge. | 1800 |
| Signature / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / | KCC Office Use ONLY |
| Title: Compliance Coordinator Date: 4-24-06 | APR 2 4 2006 |
| ~ NN A | Letter of Confidentiality Received ONFIDENTIAL |
| Subscribed and sworn to before me this AF day of Aper | |
| 20 <u>06</u> . <u>Heighten and the second </u> | Wireline Log Received |
| Notary Public: Reach Merce A ERICAL | Geologist Report Received RECEIVED |
| Notary Public | c-State of Kansas |
| Date Commission Expires: My Appt. Expires | |
| | KCC WICHITA |

KCC

KCC WICHITA

| Operator Name: Am | erican Warrior, I | nc. | at- | Lease | Name: | Riggs | Well #: | APRZ & 20 | |
|--|---|--------------------------|-------------------------------------|---|------------|--------------------------------------|---------------------|-----------------|-------------------------------|
| Sec. 7 Twp. 8 S. R. 21 East West | | | | County | ,: Grah | am | -that | CONFIDEN | |
| sted, time tool oper mperature, fluid red | how important tops n and closed, flowin covery, and flow rate s surveyed. Attach | g and shu s if gas to | t-in pressures, surface test, | , whether sh along with f | iut-in pr | essure reached | static level, hydi | rostatic pressu | ests giving interval |
| rill Stem Tests Take | | VY | ′es | | V | og Forma | tion (Top), Depth | and Datum | Sample |
| amples Sent to Geo | ological Survey | П | ′es 🗹 No | | Nam | ne ydrite | | Тор 1542 | Datum +491 |
| ores Taken | | Y | | | 1 | nhydrite | | 1575 | +458 |
| ectric Log Run | | VY | ′es 🗌 No | | Тор | • | | 2990 | -957 |
| (Submit Copy) | | | | | | bner | | 3202 | -1169 |
| st All E. Logs Run: | | | | | Lan | sing | | 3236 | -1203 |
| Microresistivit | y Log, Dual C | ompen | sated Por | rositv | ВКС | • | | 3438 | -1405 |
| | uction Log, So | • | | • | Arbı | uckle | | 3546 | -1513 |
| | | Pana | | RECORD | V N | | | | |
| Purpose of String | Size Hole Drilled | Si | ze Casing t (In O.D.) | Weig Lbs. | ght | ermediate, produ Setting Depth | Type of Cement | # Sacks Used | Type and Percent Additives |
| Surface Pipe | 12-1/4" | 8-5/8" | | 23# | | 218' | Common | 160sx | 3% cc 6% gel |
| Production Pipe | e 7-7/8" | 5-1/2" | | 14# | | 3606' | EA-2 | 150sx | Flocele |
| | | | | | | 1 | | | |
| D | | | ADDITIONAL | L CEMENTI | VG / SQ | UEEZE RECOR | D | | |
| Purpose: Perforate Protect Casing | Depth Top Bottom | Туре | e of Cement | #Sacks Use | | | S | | |
| Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone | | | - | | | | | | |
| Shots Per Foot | | | RD - Bridge Plu Each Interval Pe | | | | acture, Shot, Cemer | | ord Depth |
| , | 3547' TO 3553' | | | | | FLOCELE | | iatorial obcay | - Вориг |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | *************************************** | | | | PM4PHPHHHH, 317 | |
| TUBING RECORD 2-3 | Size 3/8" | Set At 3580' | | Packer A None | t | Liner Run | Yes V No | 0 | |
| Date of First, Resumerd N/A | d Production, SWD or I | Enhr. | Producing Me | _ | Flowin | g 📝 Pump | oing Gas L | ift Oth | er (Explain) |
| Estimated Production Per 24 Hours | Oil N/A | Bbls. | Gas N/A | Mcf | Wat N/A | er I | Bbls. | Gas-Oil Ratio | Gravity |
| Disposition of Gas | METHOD OF | COMPLETIC | ON | | | Production Inte | erval | | |
| Vented Sold | Used on Lease | | Open Hole | · | | Dually Comp. | Commingled | | RECEIVED |
| | _ | | Open Hole Other (Spec | | <u> </u> | Oually Comp. | Commingled | | APR 2 6 200 |



CHARGE TO: American Warrion Inc

CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE

TICKET

9663

| | • |
|------|-----|
| PAGE | OF |
| 1 | 1 % |

| | 2,00 | | | | 11 1 2 |
|-------------------|---|---------------|---------------|----------------------|---------------|
| SERVICE LOCATIONS | WELL/PROJECT NO. | LEASE | COUNTY/PARISH | STATE CITY | DATE OWNER |
| 1. Hays. Ks. | - 1-7 | RIGES | Grahun | K | 2-21-06 Sume. |
| Wess City Ks | TICKET TYPE CONTRACTOR SERVICE SALES MY | D | RIG NAME/NO. | SHIPPED DELIVERED TO | ORDER NO. |
| 3. | WELL TYPE | WELL CATEGORY | JOB PURPOSE | WELL PERMIT NO. | WELL LOCATION |
| 4. | 011 | Development | Cement Longs | 1 119 | |
| REFERRAL LOCATION | INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS | , | | 2 | |

| PRICE | SECONDARY REFERENCE/ | ACCOUNTING | | G | DECCRIPTION | 1 | | | | UNIT | | |
|-----------|----------------------|------------|------|----------|--------------------------|------|-----|----------|----|---------|--------|--------|
| REFERENCE | PART NUMBER | LOC | ACCT | DF | DESCRIPTION | QTY. | U/M | QTY. U/M | | PRICE | AMOUNT | |
| 575 | | 1 | | | MILEAGE #103 | 70 | m' | | | 4 00 | 280 | 00 |
| _578 | | 1 | | <u> </u> | Pump Charge Lingstring | / | cd | | | 1250 00 | 1250 | 00 |
| 28/ | | 1 | | | Mudflush | 500 | 94 | | | 7.5 | 375 | (0.0) |
| 221 | | / | | | KCL liquid | 2 | 901 | | | 26 | 52 | الحادة |
| 407 | | 1 | | | Insert flogt Shoe uffell | | 19 | 5/2 | // | 250 00 | 252 | 00 |
| 406 | | 1 | | | L.D. Plyy & Baffle | 1 | 84 | 11 | '/ | 210 00 | 2/0 | e C' |
| 402 | RECEIVED | 1 | | | Centralizers | 8 | ra | // | ′′ | 60 00 | 480 | 00 |
| 403 | APR 2 6 2006 | / | | | Baskets | 2 | t 4 | // | // | 230 00 | | 00 |
| 404 | | 1 | , | | Part Collar | / | r 4 | /' | ′′ | 2600 00 | 2000 | 00 |
| | REC WICHITA | | | | | | | | | ĺ | | T |
| | | | | | | | | | | 1 | | İ |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | |

LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions.

MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO

X AS TIME SIGNED TIME SIGNED 1110 P.M.

REMIT PAYMENT TO:

SWIFT SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 785-798-2300

| _ | | | | | | 1 | | 1 |
|---|---|-------|------|----------------|---------------|------------------------|---------|-----------|
| | SURVEY | AG | REE | UN- DECIDED | DIS- AGREE | 2005 70741/ | رسع و س | 00 |
| | OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN? | | | | | PAGE TOTAL | 2840 | 1 |
| | WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS? | T | | | | F | | 1 |
| | OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY? | T | | | | subtotal | 8197 | 70 |
| | WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY? | | | | | Graham TAX 5.55% | 330 | 4 - |
| | ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR S | ERVIC | E? | NO | | | | } |
| | CUSTOMER DID NOT | WISH | TO R | ESPOND | | TOTAL | 85.28 | 17 |

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.

SWIFT OPERATOR Nick Karbe

APPROVAL

Thank You!

TICKET CONTINUATION

TICKET 9663

PO Box 466

Ness City, KS 67560

Off: 785-798-2300

Off: 785-798-2300

PAGE

2-21-06

PAGE

2-21-06

| Service | 0. 11 | uc. | <u>Οπ:</u> | /8 | 5-798-23 | 00 | 1 / | Merican W. | arrior L | 10 | K19 | 25 | 1-1 | | 2-21 | -06 | 2 7 |
|---|---------|-----------------------|-------------|------------|------------------------|-----------|----------------------|------------|-------------|-----|------------|------|------|--------|---------------|-----|----------|
| ু গুলুন্ত্ৰ বিষ্ণু শু গুলুন্ত্ৰ বিষ্ণু | SECO | DARYREEE ARTRNUMBE | RENCE/ R | tóc | REQUINITY | G TIME | in the | DESCRIP | TION | | QiiY | | Фту. | U/M | UNIT PRICE | | AMOUNT |
| 325 | • | | = | | | | Stand | and Com | est | | 150 | sks | | | 2 | 10 | 1440 |
| 284 | | | Ro | 6 | | | Cals | | | | 7 | 1545 | | ! | . 30 | 700 | 210 |
| 283 | | Ca ^q | AZ. | O | | | 59/1 | L . | | | 750 | # - | | 1 | | 120 | - 1501 |
| 285 | | CON | P2 TO THE | ma | | | CFK | 2.2 | | | 70 | zŁ. | | | 5 | 100 | 280 |
| 276 | | | W | ~ <i>@</i> | | | Flore | le | | | 38 | # | | l | | 25 | 47 |
| 2 1 | • . | | 45 | Z | | | | | | | | | | | | | <u> </u> |
| | | - | | | | | 5 | | | | | | | | | | |
| | · | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | : | | | | ĺ | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | i | |
| | | | | | | | | | _ | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | l L | | | |
| · | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | L | | | | | |
| RECENTARY 2 5 2 | <i></i> | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | i | |
| APD a | ED | | | | | | | | | | | | | İ | | | |
| 760 | 006 | - | | | | | | | | | | | • . | | | l | |
| NCC WICH | HITA | | | | | | | | | | | | | Ì | | İ | |
| • | | | | | | | | , | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | _ | | | | | | | · | | | | ! ! | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | İ | |
| | | | | | 1.4 | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | 74. 74 3 | | | | | | | | | | | i | |
| 581 | | | | - 1 | | | SERVICE CHAI | | 150. | rks | CUBIC FEET | | | | / | 10 | 165 " |
| 583 | | | | | | | NILEAGE TO CHARGE | TAL WEIGHT | LOADED MILE | s | TON MILES | 54 | 8.20 | | 1 | 6.0 | 548 |

| B LO | | , r | WELL NO | | | | | ices, Inc. DATE 2 - 21 - 6 PAR |
|-------------|----------|---------------------------------------|-----------------------|---------------|-------------|-----------------|--------------|--|
| ger r | can Work | | | PUMP | 98 | LEASE R | 7.95 16en | JOB TYPE Constring TICKET NO. 96631 |
| HART No. | TIME | RATE (BPM) | VOLUME (BBL) (GAL) | 7 | c | TUBING | CASING | DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS |
| | 0700 | | | | | | | en loc setuptoks |
| | | | 1.4 | 7 | | <u>G</u> | | |
| | | | | | <u>a</u> 9 | <u> </u> | | 52 × 14 # × 3606 × 17 55 |
| | | | | | K G | JERTIA! | | cent, 1,3,5,7,9,11,50 |
| | | | | CO | NE | DENO | | Bask. 40p 10, 45 |
| | | | : | | | | | Cent, 1,3,5,7,9,11,50 Bask. top 10,45 P.C. Top of 49 @ 1538' |
| | | | | ļļ | | | | , |
| | 675-5 | · | | | | | | Start FE |
| | 1000 | | | | | | | Break circulation |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | 1020 | 2 | 3 | | | | | Plug RH |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | 1028 | .4 | 0 | | | | 250 | Start Preflushes 20 Bb/ KCL Flush |
| | 1035 | 6,5 | 32/6 | | | | | Start Coment 1505ks EA-2 |
| | 1040 | | 33 | | | | | End Coment |
| | | | | | | | | Wash Pt1 |
| | | | | | | | | Orop Plug |
| | 1045 | _7 | 0 | | | | 150 | Start Displacement |
| | 1055 | 7 | 67 | | | | 250 | Catch Conent |
| | 1058 | | 87.5 | | | | 1200 | Lord Plug |
| | | | | | | | | Rolease Pressure Float held |
| | | | | | | | | Float hold |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | <u> </u> | | |
| | | | , | | | | | |
| | | - | | | | | | |
| | 1 | | | | | | <u> </u> | |
| | | | | | | 1 | | |
| | | | | | | , ₁₀ | ļ | |
| | | | 1 | | | | | RECEIVED |
| | | | | | | 1 | | |
| | | | | | | | | APR 2 6 2005 |
| | | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | | | | | KCC WICHITA |
| | | | | | | | | 0 000 |
| | | | | | | | | Thunkyou |
| | | | | + | , page to | <u> </u> | - | Thunkyoy |
| | ļ | | | | ļ.— | ļ | | Nick Josh & Shane |

| SWIFT |
|----------------|
| |
| Services. Inc. |

| CHARGE TO | 4 | rica | a War | FION | In | |
|-------------|----------|------|-------|-------|----|--|
| ADDRESS | <u> </u> | | 7 | 7 107 | | |
| CITY, STATE | ZIP CODE | | | | | |

| | TICKET |
|----|--------|
| Λō | 9673 |

| 1 1 | . • | . 0 | 4. |
|-----|------|-----|----------|
| | | | <u>·</u> |
| | PAGE | OF | |
| | 1 1 | | |

| Serv | ices, | | | | | | | | | | \$ | 2000- | | | 1 | / | |
|---|-----------------|--|-------------|-------------------|--------------|-----------------------|--|-------------------|---|--------------------|--|-----------------|-------------|---------------------------------------|----------------|--------|--|
| SERVICE LOCATIONS | _ | WELL/PROJECT NO | | LE | ASE | ^ | COUNTY/PARISH | | STATE | CITY | | | DAT | _ | OWN | | |
| Hows NS | V | TICKET THE ICO | NTRACT | OR | K | 1995 | RIG NAME/NO | <u>n</u> | SHIPPED | DELIVERED TO | 5 | e Wale | | 3 - 2 -06 DER NO. | حراذ | ane | |
| Messey | ·/~ | TICKET DYPE CO SERVICE SALES | Exa | - e 55 | El/ | ell Servico | , and the state of | | VIA | Loca | te. | 01 | | | | | |
| | | WELL TYPE | . / | W | LL CAT | TEGORY JOB PI | URPOSE | 2 , | 1/ | WELL PERMIT | NO. | | WEL | L LOCATION | | | ÷ |
| ERRAL LOCATION | | INVOICE INSTRUCT |) / (| 12 | le U | elepment c | Cement Pa | or Fl | 10/191- | | | | | | | | |
| ERRAE EOCATION | | INVOICE INSTRUCT | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| PRICE REFERENCE | | RY REFERENCE/ NUMBER | LOC | ACCOUNTIN ACCT | G DF | | DESCRIPTION | | ŀ | QTY. | U/M | QTY. | U/M | UNIT PRICE | | AMOUNT | |
| 575 | | | 1 | | | MILEAGE #103 | | | | 50 | 100 | | | 4 | 00 | 200 | زه ی |
| 578 | | | 1, | | 1 | | 1 9-9 2 1 | Part (| Collar | 1 | rd | 1534 | 1 | 1250 | 00 | 1250 | 00 |
| 3/0 | | | | | | Tamp Con | 7 | -, , , | 277.47 | | i | | | • | i | | |
| ·:' | | | | | | | | | | | i | | | | ļП | | |
| 330 | | | 2 | | | SMD Cen | <i>+</i> | | | 145 | che | | | /2 | 00 | 1740 | 00 |
| _ | RECEIV | ED | 2 | | | CI L | 760- | | | 44 | 77 | | | , | 25 | سی کی | 00 |
| 276 | PR 2 6 2 | 200 | + | | ╫ | Flocele | | | | | | | | | | | <u> </u> |
| KC | 0 1000 | 006 | - | | ┼─ | <u> </u> | | | | | i | | | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | ! | | |
| 110 | C WICH | HTA - | + | | | | | - | | | | | - | | \vdash | | <u> </u> |
| <u> </u> | | | + | | - | | | | | | | | | | <u> </u> | | |
| <u> </u> | | | <u> </u> | | - | | | -1 | | | <u> </u> | | | | 10 | | <u></u> |
| 581 | | | 2 | | <u> </u> | Cenent. | SEFUICE | Cha | 190 | 175 | 5/5 | | | | (| 192 | 13 0 |
| 583 | | | 2 | | <u></u> | Drayage | | | | 428,8 | | LIM | DIS- | | 00 | 428 | 180 |
| LEGAL TERMS: | | | | | | DEMIT DAY | YMENT TO: | | SUR' OUR EQUIPMENT | | AGF | | AGREE | PAGE TOT | AL | | 30 |
| the terms and cor | | | | | | KLIVILIEA | INLINI IO. | | WITHOUT BREAKI | DOWN? | | | — | <u> </u> | | 3866 | |
| but are not limite | | | NDEM | NITY, an | d | | | | MET YOUR NEED: | S? | <u> </u> | | | _ | | | ! |
| LIMITED WARR | | | OP TO | | _ | SWIFT SER | RVICES, INC | | OUR SERVICE WA PERFORMED WIT | HOUT DELAY? | | | <u> </u> | J ~ | _ | | |
| START OF WORK OR DI | ELIVERY OF GOOD | S. Nick | Kan | bo. | | P.O. B | OX 466 | | WE OPERATED TO AND PERFORMED CALCULATIONS | HE EQUIPMEN JOB | T | | | Graha | ", D | 99 | 62 |
| x Toe Smi | \mathcal{H} | <i>y </i> | 10/0 | • | | | r, KS 67560 | | SATISFACTORILY ARE YOU SATISFI | ? | | | <u> </u> | 5.55 | 70 | | 100 |
| DATE SIGNED | 06 | TIME SIGNED | ,_ | P.M. | \neg | | 98-2300 | | ANE TOU SATISFI | ☐ YES | CENTION | □ NO | | TOTAL | | 2015 | 1 1aっ |
| 3-2 | -06 | 10 43 | <u></u> | ₩ F.M. | \dashv | 100-18 | 70-2300 | | _ cus | TOMER DID NO | OT WISH | TO RESPOND | | | | 3965 | 75 |
| 4. 6. 0.2547432443 (\$20.5) | | CUSTOM | ER ACC | EPTANCE | OF M | ATERIALS AND SERVICES | The customer hereby | acknowl | edges receipt of the | he materials a | nd servi | ces listed on t | his ticket. | | | | |

SWIFT OPERATOR Nick Korbe

APPROVAL

Thank You!

| B LO | | -/ | WELL NO. | | Ţ | EASE 0 | | ices, Inc. DATE 3-2-06 JOB TYPE P 10 TICKET NO. |
|-------------|----------|---------------|--|--|----------|-------------|--|--|
| | CRA Pari | | 1 | PUMP | s T | EASE Rig | # S | JOB TYPE Cenent Port Collar TICKET NO. 9673 |
| HART NO. | TIME | RATE (BPM) | VOLUME (BBL) (GAL) | T | С | TUBING | CASING | DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS |
| , | 0915 | | | | | · | | on lock stuptoks |
| | | | | CQ |) | ا | | |
| | | | 1 | | |)[0] 0 | | 23/ ×52 |
| | | | Property of the state of the st | OR L | | UM | | P.C.@ 1534' |
| | | | | ANG THE | Da | | | |
| | 0945 | | | | | | loon | Test csg to 1000 Psi good |
| | | | · | | | | | y you |
| | 0947 | 4 | 3 | | | 250 | 1 | One PC +The int |
| | 0950 | 4 | 0 | | | 250 | † | Start Cement 145 sks SMD |
| | 10/0 | 4 | 72 | | \dashv | <u> </u> | † | End Cement Start Displace nent Cement Displaced |
| | 10/1 | | 5- | \vdash | \dashv | · | | C +D-1 |
| | 1011 | | | | \dashv | · | | cement Visplaced |
| | | <u></u> | | | \dashv | · ** - | | al PC |
| | | | | \vdash | | | | Close PC, |
| | | | | \vdash | \dashv | | 1000 | Test Cog to 1000 Psi good |
| , | | | | \vdash | \dashv | <u>-</u> | | 201 |
| | 1020 | _4 | 0 | \vdash | \dashv | | | hole Clean |
| | 1035 | | 20 | \vdash | _ | | <u> </u> | hdle Clean |
| | | | | | _ | | | |
| | | | | | \perp | | <u> </u> | |
| | | | | $\sqcup \downarrow$ | \perp | | ļ | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | <u> </u> | |
| | | | | | | | | 145 sks SMD |
| | | | | | | | | 145sks SMD 11 bbl to pit |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | _ | | | |
| | | | | | \top | | | |
| | | | | | \dashv | | | |
| | | | | | + | | | RECEIVED |
| | | | | | + | | | |
| | | | | - | + | | + | APR 2 f |
| | | | | \vdash | - | | | KCC MICINO |
| | | | - | $\vdash \vdash$ | | | - | |
| | | | | + | _ | | | |
| | | | | | | | | Thank you Nick Josh + Britt |
| | | | ļ | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | Nick Josh & Brott |

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 19874 Federal Tax I.I. Federal Tax I.I. FEDERAL TAX I.I. FEDERAL TAX I.I. FEDERAL TAX I.I. FEDERAL TAX I.I. FEDERAL TAX II.I. FEDER

| REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 | APR 2 4 2006 | VICE POINT:Oakley |
|--|----------------------------|---------------------------------|
| DATE 2-14-06 7 8 21 | CALLEDOONFIDE ON LOCATION. | JOB START JOB FINISH P |
| OLD OR NEW Circle one) LEASE Riggs WELL# 1-7 LOCATION BOULD OF NEW Circle one) | sue,1W-1N-16€ | Graham Kan |
| CONTRACTOR Bereutz Dels #6 TYPE OF JOB Sur Face HOLE SIZE 1775 T.D. 218' | OWNER Same | |
| CASING SIZE 85% DEPTH 2171 TUBING SIZE DEPTH DRILL PIPE DEPTH | AMOUNT ORDERED 16 | |
| TOOL DEPTH PRES. MAX MINIMUM MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 15' | COMMONPOZMIX | @ @ |
| PERFS. DISPLACEMENT 13 BpL EQUIPMENT | CHLORIDEASC | @ |
| PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER Dalt # 102 HELPER Jacrock BULK TRUCK | RE AP | @EIVED |
| # 399 DRIVER Larry BULK TRUCK | | O WICHITA |
| # DRIVER REMARKS: | HANDLING MILEAGE | O TOTAL |
| Station is a financial explication of the second control of the se | SERVI | CE |
| Coment Did Circ | DEPTH OF JOB | 670°° |
| Thank You | MILEAGE Mule 5 MANIFOLD | @ <u>500</u> @ |
| CHARGE TO: American Warrior, Th | | TOTAL |
| CITYSTATEZIP | PLUG & FLOAT | 'EQUIPMENT /*- @ |
| To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or | | @ @ @ |
| contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. | TAX | TOTAL |
| | TOTAL CHARGE | IF PAID IN 30 DAYS |
| SIGNATURE THE HOLDER | | eggarar gara errore a resusción |

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 25059 Federal Tax I.D.

| RIISSELL KANSAS 67665 | 470 2 4 2006 SERVIC | CE POINT: |
|---|--|------------------------|
| RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 | CONFIDENTIAL | Kussell |
| DATE 2/13/06 SEC. 7 TWP. RANGE 2/ | CALLED OUT ON LOCATION JO | OB START JOB FINISH |
| | | OUNTY STATE |
| | gue 1 W 1N /4 E | craham 185 |
| | | |
| CONTRACTOR MIS ONLY Company | OWNER | |
| TYPE OF JOB Conductor | | |
| HOLE SIZE / 7 /4 T.D. 42 | _ CEMENT | |
| CASING SIZE / 3 38 48 DEPTH TUBING SIZE DEPTH | AMOUNT ORDERED <u>60</u> | Com 310 (C |
| TUBING SIZE DEPTH DRILL PIPE DEPTH | | |
| TOOL DEPTH | | 77 |
| PRES. MAX MINIMUM | _ COMMON | 870 522 00 |
| MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT | POZMIX @ | |
| CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 15' | GEL@ | |
| PERFS. | CHLORIDE 2 @ | 3800 7600 |
| DISPLACEMENT 4.2 66/ | ASC@ | |
| EQUIPMENT | @ | |
| | @ | |
| PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER Shane | @ | |
| # 409 HELPER Cogia | @ | |
| BULK TRUCK | | |
| # 410 DRIVER Brian | | |
| BULK TRUCK | @ | |
| # DRIVER | | 162 9920 |
| | MILEAGE 64/SV | |
| REMARKS: | , | TOTAL 97620 |
| | · | TOTAL |
| | SERVICE | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | DEPTH OF JOB | |
| - (Prent CITE | PUMP TRUCK CHARGE | 67000 |
| - Coment CIRC | PUMP TRUCK CHARGE@ | |
| - Coment CITE | PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE @ MILEAGE 75 @ | 5°° 375°° |
| - Coment CIrc | PUMP TRUCK CHARGE@ EXTRA FOOTAGE@ MILEAGE | 5° 375° |
| Coment CIRC | PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE MANIFOLD @ @ | 5° 375° |
| CHARGE TO. Marie Waring Tra | PUMP TRUCK CHARGE | 5° 375° |
| CHARGE TO: American Warrior, Inc | PUMP TRUCK CHARGE | 5° 375° |
| CHARGE TO: Merican Warrior, Inc. STREET | PUMP TRUCK CHARGE | 5° 375° |
| STREET | PUMP TRUCK CHARGE@ EXTRA FOOTAGE@ MILEAGE@ MANIFOLD@ @ | 5° 375° |
| • | PUMP TRUCK CHARGE@ EXTRA FOOTAGE@ MILEAGE@ MANIFOLD@ @ | 5° 375° TOTAL 1045° |
| STREET | PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE MANIFOLD @ @ @ | 5° 375° TOTAL 1045° |
| STREET | PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE MANIFOLD @ @ PLUG & FLOAT EC | TOTAL 1045 000 |
| STREET | PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE MANIFOLD @ @ PLUG & FLOAT EC | TOTAL 1045°° |
| STREET STATE ZIP | PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE MANIFOLD @ @ PLUG & FLOAT EC | TOTAL 1045 000 |
| STREET STATE ZIP To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. | PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE MANIFOLD @ @ PLUG & FLOAT EC | TOTAL 1045 CO |
| STREET STATE ZIP | PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE MANIFOLD @ @ PLUG & FLOAT EC | TOTAL 1045 000 |
| STREET STATE ZIP To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment | PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE MANIFOLD @ @ PLUG & FLOAT EC | TOTAL 1045 CO |
| STREET STATE ZIP To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or | PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE MANIFOLD PLUG & FLOAT EC | TOTAL JO45 CO |
| STREETSTATEZIP To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS ANI | PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE MANIFOLD PLUG & FLOAT EC | TOTAL JOAS TOTAL |
| STREET STATE ZIP To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or | PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE MANIFOLD PLUG & FLOAT EC | TOTAL JOAS TOTAL |
| To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS ANI | PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE MANIFOLD PLUG & FLOAT EC | TOTAL LOAS CONTINUENT |
| To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS ANI | PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE MANIFOLD PLUG & FLOAT EC @ @ ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### | TOTAL 1045 TOTAL TOTAL |
| To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS ANI | PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE MANIFOLD PLUG & FLOAT EC @ @ @ TAX | TOTAL LOAS CONTINUENT |
| To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. | PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE MANIFOLD PLUG & FLOAT EC @ @ ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### | TOTAL 1045 TOTAL TOTAL |
| To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS ANI | PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE MANIFOLD PLUG & FLOAT EC @ @ ### ### ### ### ### ### ### ### | TOTAL 1045 TOTAL TOTAL |